
H. Hanssoo 21. mälestusvõistlus B - turniir - 
Round 7

Cross Table
No Name                      Rtg  Club              Total  1    2    3    4    5    6    7  

1  POMAZNEV, Aleksei         1538 SK Maletäht       7     10:1  8:1  3:1  2:1  7:1 13:1  6:1
2  PRITULINA, Nadezda        1509 SK Valge Ratsu    5     12:1  6:1 11:1  1:0  5:1  3:0  9:1
3  PUNNING, Andero           1318 Tartu Kalev       5     16:1 17:1  1:0 11:1  6:1  2:1  4:0
4  BLOKHIN, Georg            1281 MK Vektor         5     17:0 16:½ 12:1 14:½ 10:1  7:1  3:1
5  TAMMOR, Robin                  MK Kaksikodad     4.5    6:0 12:1 10:½ 16:1  2:0 11:1 15:1
6  MALENIK, Miroslav         1097 Pärnu SK          4      5:1  2:0 19:1 13:1  3:0 10:1  1:0
7  ANDREEVA, Olga            1220 MK Lootus         4     18:0  9:1 17:1  8:1  1:0  4:0 12:1
8  DMITRIJEVA, Laura-Valeria 1128 MK Lootus         4     15:1  1:0 14:1  7:0 16:1  9:0 13:1
9  RASSOKHIN, Valery              Sillamäe SK Kalev 4     11:0  7:0 15:1 18:1 14:1  8:1  2:0
10 MAZAJEV, Ilja             1008 MK Lootus         3.5    1:0 15:1  5:½ 17:1  4:0  6:0 16:1
11 SANDBERG, Laur-Markus     1130 MK Areng          3      9:1 18:1  2:0  3:0 13:0  5:0 17:1
12 LIEBERT, Tristan          1000 SK Reval-Sport    3      2:0  5:0  4:0 20:1 18:1 14:1  7:0
13 HANI, Eke Elmer           1220 Viljandi Huvikool 3     14:0 20:1 18:1  6:0 11:1  1:0  8:0
14 MAAREND, Aaron                 Järva NMK         3     13:1 19:½  8:0  4:½  9:0 12:0 18:1
15 ROSME, Roger                   Järva NMK         3      8:0 10:0  9:0 19:1 20:1 17:1  5:0
16 LIEBERT, Teodor           1000 SK Reval-Sport    2.5    3:0  4:½ 20:1  5:0  8:0 19:1 10:0
17 KOTSAR, Bert                   Viljandi Huvikool 2      4:1  3:0  7:0 10:0 19:1 15:0 11:0
18 KÕLAR, Markus                  Viljandi Huvikool 2      7:1 11:0 13:0  9:0 12:0 20:1 14:0
19 UDAM, Martin                   Järva NMK         2      0:½ 14:½  6:0 15:0 17:0 16:0 20:1
20 GILDEN, Lukas                  MK Areng          0      0:  13:0 16:0 12:0 15:0 18:0 19:0

Standings
Place Name                      Rtg  Club              Score M-Buch. Buch. Berg.

  1   POMAZNEV, Aleksei         1538 SK Maletäht       7        25.5  28.5 28.50
  2   PRITULINA, Nadezda        1509 SK Valge Ratsu    5        27.5  30.5 18.50
  3   PUNNING, Andero           1318 Tartu Kalev       5        26.5  28.5 16.50
  4   BLOKHIN, Georg            1281 MK Vektor         5        21.0  23.0 18.25
  5   TAMMOR, Robin                  MK Kaksikodad     4.5      21.5  24.0 13.25
  6   MALENIK, Miroslav         1097 Pärnu SK          4        28.0  30.0 13.00
  7   ANDREEVA, Olga            1220 MK Lootus         4        25.0  27.0 13.00
  8   DMITRIJEVA, Laura-Valeria 1128 MK Lootus         4        24.0  26.5 11.50
  9   RASSOKHIN, Valery              Sillamäe SK Kalev 4        22.0  24.0 12.00
 10   MAZAJEV, Ilja             1008 MK Lootus         3.5      26.0  28.0  9.75
 11   SANDBERG, Laur-Markus     1130 MK Areng          3        23.5  25.5  8.00
 12   LIEBERT, Tristan          1000 SK Reval-Sport    3        23.5  23.5  5.00
 13   HANI, Eke Elmer           1220 Viljandi Huvikool 3        23.0  23.0  5.00
 14   MAAREND, Aaron                 Järva NMK         3        21.0  23.0  8.50
 15   ROSME, Roger                   Järva NMK         3        20.0  20.0  4.00
 16   LIEBERT, Teodor           1000 SK Reval-Sport    2.5      24.0  24.0  4.50
 17   KOTSAR, Bert                   Viljandi Huvikool 2        23.5  25.5  7.00
 18   KÕLAR, Markus                  Viljandi Huvikool 2        20.0  20.0  4.00
 19   UDAM, Martin                   Järva NMK         2        18.0  18.0  1.50
 20   GILDEN, Lukas                  MK Areng          0        17.0  19.0  0.00
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